
930,075District 1 1 906,674 23,401 2.581%

927,139District 2 1 906,674 20,465 2.257%

864,269District 3 1 906,674 -42,405 -4.677%

888,023District 4 1 906,674 -18,651 -2.057%

923,866District 5 1 906,674 17,192 1.896%

Plan Statistics

Districts: Relative DeviationAbsolute Deviation# of Members Actual Population Ideal Population

Grand Total: 5 4,533,372 4,533,370

Ideal Population Per Member:

Number of Districts for Plan Type:

Absolute Mean Deviation:

Range of District Populations:

Absolute Overall Range:

Absolute Range:

Relative Overall Range:

Relative Range:

Relative Mean Deviation:

Ideal - Actual:

Unassigned Population:

Remainder:

906674

5

864,269

13,161

-42,405

65,806

2.69%

-4.68%

7.26%

to

to

to

930,075

23,401

2.58%

-2

2

0


