Plan Statistics

<u>Districts:</u>	# of Members	Actual Popul	<u>ation</u>	Ideal Population	Absolute Deviation	Relative Deviation
District 1	1	930,075		906,674	23,401	2.581%
District 2	1	927,139		906,674	20,465	2.257%
District 3	1	864,269		906,674	-42,405	-4.677%
District 4	1	888,023		906,674	-18,651	-2.057%
District 5	1	923,866		906,674	17,192	1.896%
Grand Total:	5	4,533,372		4,533,370		
Ideal Population Per Member:		906674			Ideal - A	Actual: -2
Number of Districts for Plan Type:		5			Rema	ainder: 2
Range of District Populations:		864,269	to	930,075	Unassigned Popu	llation: 0
Absolute Mean D	eviation:	13,161				
Absolute Range:		-42,405	to	23,401		
Absolute Overall Range:		65,806				
Relative Mean De	eviation:	2.69%				
Relative Range:		-4.68%	to	2.58%		
Relative Overall	Relative Overall Range:					